GL-12
RL-12
UTRL-LD8
Dimensions : Unit: inches (mm) Photometric :
Fixture Specifications :
* Note: Color Temperature 2720-6500K available upon request.
Fixture Model No. Lamp
Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm)
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation
IP
class
UL
CUL
UTRL-LD8-40W OS40W 40W 2800-3000
100-300 5000 -20~+50 Round pole IP65 Pending
UTRL-LD8-60W OS60W 60W 4200-4500
UTRL-LD8-80W OS80W 80W 5600-6000
UTRL-LD8-100W OS100W 100W 7000-7500
UTRL-LD8-120W OS120W 120W 8400-9000
UTRL-LD8-150W OS150W 150W 10500-11250
Housing is made of cast aluminum alloy for corrosion resistance and durability
The lampshade is made of tempered glass for safety resistance to yellowing and excellent light
transmission
Alanod reflector uses nano-oxidization technology for maximum reflectivity and efficiency